Mechanical Installation Corp.
3780 Merritt Avenue

Bronx, NY 10466 US

+1 7185478413

BILL TO

534 West 42nd Street Condominium c/o
Livingston Management

225 West 35th St Suite 1400

New York,, NY 10001

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE
9468 09/23/2021 $1,317.39
DESCRIPTION

Maintenance
Perform Quarterly Maintenance on your HVAC system

534 west 42 st 8:30 am to 11:15 am 3 outdoor units 4 indoor full maintenance also change condensation pump on one

of the units, 1 @ $750.00

Labor Only
Supply Labor Only - no material or equipment - as agreed
1 Head Technician for Hours, 1 @ $150.00

Labor
Supply Labor Only - no material or equipment - as agreed
1 Helper for Hours, 1 @ $135.00

Material
Material supplied
115V condensation pump, 1 @ $175.00

Invoice

DUE DATE

0

9/23/2021

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

Thank You for Business

TERMS
Due on receipt

MECHANICAL INSTALLATION CORP.
37BO Merritt Ave Bronx, NY 10466
718-547-8413

ENCLOSED

AMOUNT

750.00T

150.00T
135.00T

175.00T

1,210.00
107.39
1,317.39

$1,317.39



