

**Mechanical Installation Corp.**

3780 Merritt Avenue  
Bronx, NY 10466 US  
+1 7185478413

**Invoice****BILL TO**

534 West 42nd Street Condominium c/o  
Livingston Management  
225 West 35th St Suite 1400  
New York, NY 10001

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
9468	09/23/2021	\$1,317.39	09/23/2021	Due on receipt	

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
<b>Maintenance</b> Perform Quarterly Maintenance on your HVAC system	750.00T
534 west 42 st 8:30 am to 11:15 am 3 outdoor units 4 indoor full maintenance also change condensation pump on one of the units, 1 @ \$750.00	
<b>Labor Only</b> Supply Labor Only - no material or equipment - as agreed 1 Head Technician for Hours, 1 @ \$150.00	150.00T
<b>Labor</b> Supply Labor Only - no material or equipment - as agreed 1 Helper for Hours, 1 @ \$135.00	135.00T
<b>Material</b> Material supplied 115V condensation pump, 1 @ \$175.00	175.00T
SUBTOTAL	1,210.00
TAX	107.39
TOTAL	1,317.39
BALANCE DUE	
<b>\$1,317.39</b>	

Thank You for Business